

PACHET LEGUME PROASPETE

I.D.: 42190143

Data publicarii 14.03.19 Coduri CPV 03221200-8

Pretul estimativ: 2.126,77 RON - 2.126,77 RON

Descriere: USTUROI CN CALI LOT 2007 KG 10.00 9.7000 97.00 8.73 -----
----- DOVLECEI TR LOT 61-173 KG 16.00 6.0000 96.00 8.64 -----
----- ZUCHINI SPANIA CALI LOT H-6 KG 3.60 6.9000 24.84 2.24 ----
----- ARDEI KAPIA ROSU TR.LOT 61-198 KG 12.00
10.5000 126.00 11.34 ----- ARDEI GRAS
ROSU SP CALI LOT 3750 KG 20.40 10.5000 214.20 19.28 -----
----- CEAPA GALBENA LOT 04.03 KG 108.00 3.0000 324.00 29.16 -----
----- ROSII TURCIA LOT 60-23 KG 16.80 5.5000 92.40 8.32 --
----- ARDEI IUTE VERDE SP CALI LOT 113435
KG 5.00 11.0000 55.00 4.95 ----- ARDEI
IUTE ROSU TR CALI LOT 3001 KG 1.40 13.0000 18.20 1.64 -----
----- CIUPERCI CHAMPIGNON POL.CALI LOT 6 KG 15.00 8.0000 120.00 10.80 ----
----- SALATA ICEBERG ES CALI LOT 11.03 BUC
3.00 4.0000 12.00 1.08 -----